Clerk’s Office Hours 2025
Saturday, May 3", I0am — Ipm

Saturday, May 10", I0am — Ipm
Saturday, May 17" - CLOSED
Saturday, May 24", I0am — Ipm
Saturday, May 3I*, I0am — Ipm
Saturday, June 7%, I0am — Ipm
Saturday, June I4th, I0am — Ipm

Saturday, June 21* - CLOSED

Saturday, June 28", 10am — Ipm

Please call (863) 455-6518 to make an appomtment if needed.
Thank you/




Clerk’s Office Hours 2025
Saturday, July 5" - CLOSED

Saturday, July 12, I0am — Ipm
Saturday, July 19" - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, July 26*, I0am — Ipm
Saturday, August 2™, I0am — Ipm
Saturday, August 9%, 10am — Ipm
Saturday, August 16th, I0am — Ipm
Saturday, August 23", I0am — Ipm

Saturday, August 30", I0am — Ipm

Please call (863) 455-6518 to make an appomtment if needed.
Thank you/




Clerk’s Office Hours 2025
Saturday, September 6™ - CLOSED

Saturday, September 13™- I0am — Ipm

Saturday, September 20" - I0am — Ipm

Saturday, September 27" - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, October 4™ - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, October 11% - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, October 18" - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, October 25" - I0am — Ipm

Saturday, November I* - I0am — Ipm

Please call (863) 455-6518 to make an appomtment if needed.
Thank you/




Clerk’s Office Hours 2025

Saturday, November 8 - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, November 15"~ 10am — Ipm
Saturday, November 22 - I0am — Ipm
Saturday, November 29* - CLOSED
Saturday, December 6% - 10am — Ipm
Saturday, December 13 - 10am — Ipm
Saturday, December 20 - 10am — Ipm

Saturday, December 27% - CLOSED

Please call (863) 455-6518 to make an appointment if needed.
Thank you!




